Hydrolysis Unit
In the large majority of food and feed products the fats contained are chemically bonded with other
components. For the determination of the total fat content of these samples, preliminary hydrolysis using
hydrochloric acid followed by filtration and washing, is indispensible in order to free the fat molecules
ready for extraction.
This procedure is required in a number of AOAC Official Methods to determine the fat content of food
samples such as meat, cheese, seafood, chocolate, cereal flours, etc.
The Velp Scientifica Hydrolysis Unit HU 6 is the ideal solution for the

Weight:  14.5 Kg       (32 lb)
Dimension (W x H x D):  335 x 570 x 450 mm (14 x 22.4 x17.7 in)
Ordering Information
Code No
Description
F30300110 Hydrolysis HU 6          230 V / 50-60 Hz
F30310110 Hydrolysis HU 6          115 V / 50-60 Hz
A00000085 Glassware kit 3 positions for HU 6
A00000086 Glass crucible P1 6pcs/box
A00000087 Glass crucible P3 6pcs/box
A00000088 Glass bottle for waste connection
A00000144 Test tubes Ø 42x300 mm, 250 ml 3 pcs/box
A00000097 Celite, 1 Kg
A00000089 Glass sand, 2 Kg